ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE:
SCG22 SERIES
MOBILE RADIO
5. INSTALLATION
Console Dash
Mount Kit (Pivot)
300-01117
Any combination of SCC3/HBC3/AIU can be used
on either or both SCG22 console data ports.
Each SCC3 Console or AIU can
support two accessories.
HBC3 and VAC support one accessory.
4. ANTENNAS
1. SCG22
2. CONTROL
3. AUDIO
Console DIN Kit
300-00804
AMPS Plate
300-00784
AMPS Fitting Kit
300-00629
AMPS RAM Components:
AMPS Base Plate (1” Ball) 300-00860
Handlebar Bracket 300-00861
Double Socket Arm 300-00862
HBC Cradle
300-00671
TETRA/GPS Antenna GPS Antenna
Console
Data Port 1
Handset Based
Console HBC3
Sepura Colour Console
SCC3
Application Interface Unit
(AIU) MK2
Hands Free Kit
(3.5mm)
300-00079
Handset
300-00061
Speaker
Mic VAC
300-00722
Heavy Duty
RSM VAC
300-01961
Handset
VAC
300-00726
SCC3 Fist
Mic IP67
300-00894
Heavy-duty
footswitch
(3.5mm)
300-01891
Emergency Button
300-01905
Panic Switch
300-01904
24/12V Converter
300-01903
HBC I/F Box
300-00670
Console Data Port 2
(for additional SCC3/HBC3
or front mounted SCC3)
6. PROGRAMMING
Transceiver Mounting